UL-SAN2-DS Rev 1 abmsensor.com 1
Data Sheet
Sanitary Ultrasonic Level Sensor UL-SAN
2-wire loop-powered  |  4-20 mA  |  HART
Overview
The UL-SAN ultrasonic level sensor is the ideal
solution for hygienic liquid, slurry or solids level
measurement with high reliability and no maintenance

Tri-clamp mounting
UL-SAN2-DS Rev 1 abmsensor.com 4
Model Numbering
View the UL-SAN 2-wire model number table below or configure a product online at:
ABM XXX - XXX XX XX XX XXX
Supply Voltage  -
12-30 VDC Loop-Powered (2-wire) 200
Maximum Range   -
9 ft (2.7 m)  148
16 ft (4.9 m)  081
20 ft (6.1 m)  080
30 ft (9.1 m)  070
Product Series    -
Ultrasonic Sensor   UL
Communication     -
HART    CH
Enclosure Material      -
PVC     PV
Aluminum     AL
SS316L     SS
Transducer Material & Mounting      -
Standard 1.5" Sanitary SS316L Ferrule       S15
Standard 2" Sanitary SS316L Ferrule      S20
High Temperature and Pressure 1.5” Sanitary SS316L Ferrule       S15-HTP
High Temperature and Pressure 2” Sanitary SS316L Ferrule      S20-HTP
Contact
ABM Sensor Technology
730 The Kingsway
Peterborough, ON K9J 6W6 Canada
Phone: +1 (705) 740-2010